
Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1 Social and Emotional learning Hop skip and jump first book of sel and stem Nursery Macmillan Education

2 English Alphabet Nursery- My Mini Alpha Book Nursery Macmillan Education

3 English Rhymes Nursery- My First book of Rhymes and songs Nursery Macmillan Education

4 English Stories Nursery- My First book of Stories Nursery Macmillan Education

5 Art and Craft Nursery-My First book of Art and Craft Nursery Macmillan Education

6 General Awareness Nursery- General Awareness Nursery Macmillan Education

7 English Literacy Skills Nursery- Literacy Skills Nursery Macmillan Education

8 Maths Numeracy Skills Nursery- Numeracy Skills Nursery Macmillan Education

9 English Writing Wondrous Core of Writing, Capital Letters Nursery Pavllin Publications

10 Maths Numeracy Writing Wondrous Core of Writing, Numbes 1 to 50 Nursery Pavllin Publications

11 Hindi Akshar Ratnawali Nursery Fortune

12 Hindi Rhymes koyal (A) Nursery Educart
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Sr. No. Item Name Quantity

1 Camel Crayons 1 Box

2 Apsara Pencil Box 1 Box

3 Apsara Erasers 1 Box

4 Natraj Sharpners 1 Box

5 Pidlite Tempra Water Colours Kit 1 Kit

6 Clear Bag ( Transparent Folder) Big One 2
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1 English Phonics My First Book of Phonics JKG Macmillan Education

2 English Handwriting My First Book of Handwriting JKG Macmillan Education

3 English Rhymes My Second book of Rhymes and Stories JKG Macmillan Education

4 English Story Book My Second book of  Stories JKG Macmillan Education

5 Social and Emotional Education My Second Book of SEL,STEM &Creative Coding JKG Macmillan Education

6 English literacy Skills Junior KG Literacy Skills JKG Macmillan Education

7 Art and Craft My Second Book of Art and Craft JKG Macmillan Education

8 Maths-Numeracy Skills Junior KG Numeracy Skills JKG Macmillan Education

9 General Awareness Junior KG General Awareness JKG Macmillan Education

10 Hindi Writing Wondrous Core of writing Pavlin Publications

11 Hindi Reader Vihaan Hindi Pathmala Preveshka Fortune Publications

12 Hindi Rhymes Koyal (B) B Educart
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1 Camel Crayons 1 Box

2 Apsara Pencil Box 1 Box

3 Apsara Erasers 1 Box

4 Natraj Sharpners 1 Box

5 Pidlite Tempra Water Colours Kit 1 Kit

6 Clear Bag ( Transparent Folder) Big One 2
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1 English Phonics Senior KG- My Second Book of Phonics SKG Macmillan Education

2 English Handwriting Senior KG- My Second Book of Handwriting SKG Macmillan Education

3 English Rhymes Senior KG- My Third Book of Rhymes and Songs SKG Macmillan Education

4 English Story Book Senior KG- My Third Book of Stories SKG Macmillan Education

5 Social and Emotional Education SKG-My third book of SEL,STEM and creative skills SKG Macmillan Education

6 English literacy Skills Senior KG- literacy Skills SKG Macmillan Education

7 Art and Craft Senior KG My Third book of Art and Craft SKG Macmillan Education

8 Maths-Numeracy Skills Senior KG- Numeracy Skills SKG Macmillan Education

9 General Awareness SeniorKG  General Awareness SKG Macmillan Education

10 Hindi Writing Wondrous Core of Writing Shabad abhyas Pavlin Publication

11 Hindi Reader Swar Ratnawali Fortune Publication

12 Hindi Rhymes Koyal ( C) C Educart
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1 Camel Crayons 1 Box

2 Apsara Pencil Box 1 Box

3 Apsara Erasers 1 Box

4 Natraj Sharpners 1 Box

5 Pidlite Tempra Water Colours Kit 1 Kit

6 Clear Bag ( Transparent Folder) Big One 2
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1                                    English Reader Living English 1 Ratna Sagar

2                                    English Grammar  Grammar Power 1 Srijan

3                                     Mathematics    Mathematics made easy 1 Cordova

4                                      EVS Green Fingers 1 Cordova

5                                      Hindi khwaish hindi pathmala 1 Mcc leo Publications

6                                      GK You must know 1 Cordova

7                                     Listening and Speaking  Talk English 1 Kid's world Edu Book

8                                      Computer  Touch Pad -Plus Ver. 2.1 1 Orange Ed.

9                                     Cursive English Cursive Writing 1 Intellica Publishers

10                                      Hindi sulekh Saral Hindi rachna 1 United Books

11                                      Art and Craft The Asthetics (Art and Activity) 1 Kirti Publications
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1                                    English Reader Living English 2 Ratna Sagar

2                                    English Grammar  Grammar Power 2 Srijan

3                                     Mathematics    Mathematics made easy 2 Cordova

4                                      EVS Green Fingers 2 Cordova

5                                      Hindi Khwaish hindi pathmala 2 Mcc leo Publications

6                                      GK You must know 2 Cordova

7                                     Listening and Speaking  Talk English 2 Kid's world Edu Book

8                                      Computer  Touch Pad -Plus  Ver. 2.1 2 Orange Ed.

9                                     Cursive English Cursive Writing 2 Intellica Publishers

10                                      Hindi sulekh Saral hindi rachna 2 United Books

11                                      Art and Craft The Asthetics (Art and Activity) 2 Kirti Publications
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1                                    English Literature Snowdrops 3 Cordova Publications

2                                    English Grammar Tune in to grammar 3 Pearson

3                                     Mathematics Wow Maths 3 Eupheus Learning

4                                      Social studies Footprints 3 Macmillan Education

5                                      Hindi Reader Saun charaya 3 Rachna Sagar

6                                      GK Knowledge Master 3 Pacemaker Publications

7                               Listening and Speaking Talk English 3 Kid's world educational book

8                                      Computer Touch Pad Plus Ver.2.1 3 Orange Educations

9                                     Cursive English Cursive Writing 3 Intellica Publishers

10                                      Hindi sulekh Saral Hindi Rachna 3 United Books

11                                      Art and Craft Exploring Art and Craft 3 Elegant Publishers

12                                    Science Universal Science 3 Pearson

13                                Hindi Grammar Sehaj hindi vyakaran 3 Cordova Publications

14                                Punjabi Navi nuhar punjabi pathmala 0 Pacemaker Publications
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1                                    English Literature Snowdrops 4 Cordova Publications

2                                    English Grammar Tune in to grammar 4 Pearson

3                                     Mathematics Wow Maths 4 Eupheus Learning

4                                      Social studies Footprints 4 Macmillan Education

5                                      Hindi Reader Saun Charaya 4 Rachna Sagar

6                                      GK Knowledge Master 4 Pacemaker Publications

7                               Listening and Speaking Talk English 4 Kid's world educational book

8                                      Computer Touch Pad Plus Ver.2.1 4 Orange Educations

9                                     Cursive English Cursive Writing 4 Intellica Publishers

10                                      Hindi sulekh Saral Hindi rachna 4 United Books

11                                      Art and Craft Exploring Art and Craft 4 Elegant Publishers

12                                    Science Universal Science 4 Pearson

13                                      Hindi Grammar Sehaj hindi vyakaran 4 Cordova Publications

14                                     Punjabi Navi nuhar punjabi pathmala 1 Pacemaker Publications
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1                                    English Literature Snowdrops 5 Cordova Publications

2                                    English Grammar Tune in to grammar 5 Pearson

3                                     Mathematics Wow Maths 5 Eupheus Learning

4                                      Social studies Footprints 5 Macmillan Education

5                                      Hindi Reader Saun charaya 5 Rachna Sagar

6                                      GK Knowledge Master 5 Pacemaker Publications

7                               Listening and Speaking Talk English 5 Kid's world educational book

8                                      Computer Touch Plus Prime Ver.2.1 5 Orange Educations

9                                     Cursive English Cursive Writing 5 Intellica Publishers

10                                      Hindi sulekh Saral hindi rachna 5 United Books

11                                      Art and Craft Exploring Art and Craft 5 Elegant Publishers

12                                    Science Universal Science 5 Pearson

13                               Hindi Grammar Sehaj hindi Vyakaran 5 Cordova Publications

14                              Punjabi Reader Navi nuhar punjabi pathmala 2 Pacemaker Publications

15                               Punjabi Grammar Navi nuhar punjabi vyakaran 5 Pacemaker Publications
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1 Social Science My Wonderful book of Social Science 6 Cordova Publications

2 English Reader Snowdrops 6 Cordova Publications

3 English Grammar Score more with octavo 6 Vardhman Books International

4 Art and Craft Art Utsav 6 Pristine Education

5 Computer Touch- Pad Plus Ver.2.1 6 Orange Education

6 Listening and Speaking Talk English 6 Kid's world Education book

7 Hindi Reader Saun Charaya 6 Rachna Sagar

8 Hindi Grammar Sehaj hindi Vyakaran 6 Cordova Publications

9 Maths Maths Ace 6 Pearson

10 Science Everyday Science 6 Cordova Publications

11 Punjabi Reader Sugat punjabi pathmala 3 Cordova Publications

12 Punjabi Grammar Navi nuhar Punjabi vyakaran 6 Pacemaker Publications

13 Reasoning and Aptitude Aptitude and Reasoning 6 Blue Print Education
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1 Social Science My Wonderful book of Social Science 7 Cordova Publications

2 English Reader Snowdrops 7 Cordova Publications

3 English Grammar Score more with octavo 7 Vardhman Books International

4 Art and Craft Art Utsav 7 Pristine Education

5 Computer Touch- Pad Plus Ver.2.1 7 Orange Education

6 Listening and Speaking Talk English 7 Kid's world Educational book

7 Hindi Reader Saun Charaya 7 Rachna Sagar

8 Hindi Grammar Sehaj Hindi Vyakaran 7 Cordova Publications

9 Maths Maths Ace 7 Pearson

10 Science Everyday Science 7 Cordova Publications

11 Punjabi Reader Sugat punjabi pathmala 4 Cordova Publications

12 Punjabi Grammar Navi nuhar Punjabi vyakaran 7 Pacemaker Publications

13 Reasoning and Aptitude Aptitude and Reasoning 7 Blue Print Education

14 Science Lab manual
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3 Sketch pens 01 packet
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9 Black fine pen 1

10 Poster colours 01 packet
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Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1 Social Science My Wonderful book of Social Science 8 Cordova Publications

2 English Reader Honeydew, It so happened 8 NCERT

3 English Grammar Score more with octavo 8 Vardhman Books International

4 Art and Craft Art Utsav 8 Pristine Education

5 Computer Touch- Pad Plus Ver.2.1 8 Orange Education

6 Listening and Speaking Talk English 8 Kid's world Educational book

7 Hindi Reader NCRT Basant bhag 3 8 Rachna Sagar

8 Hindi 1 Bharat ki khoj 8 NCERT

9 Hindi Grammar Sehaj hindi vyakaran 8 Cordova Publications

10 Maths Maths Ace 8 Pearson

11 Science Everyday Science 8 Cordova Publications

12 Science Lab manual New way to laboratory manual in science 8 New Way Publication

13 Punjabi Reader Super punjabi 8 Super publishing house

14 Punjabi Grammar Navi nuhar punjabi vyakaran 8 Pacemaker publications

15 Reasoning and Aptitude Aptitude and Reasoning 8 Blue Print Education
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1 Cryons 01 packet

2 Water colours 01 packet

3 Sketch pens 01 packet

4 Fevicol small 01

5 Oil pastel colours 1 packet

6 Painting brush flat(4,2) 1

7 Pencil colours 01 packet

8 Shading pencils 01 packet

9 Black fine pen 1

10 Poster colours 01 packet
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Vardhman Books International



Sr. No. Subject Name of Book Part Publisher

1      Language and literature English Beehive 9 NCERT

2                          English Moments 9 NCERT

3                      English Practice Book Octavo 9 Vardhman Books Inter.

4 Language and literature Hindi (A) Kshitij 9 NCERT

5                             Hindi Kritika 9 NCERT

6                       Hindi grammar Navin Manak Hindi 9 --10 R.G

7                       Maths (Standard ) NCERT 9 NCERT

8                       Maths Activity Maths Lab Manual 9 Supernova

9                       Maths (Basic) NCERT 9 NCERT

10                       Maths Activity Maths Lab Manual 9 Supernova

11                       Science NCERT 9 NCERT

12                       Science Lab Manual Premium laboratory mannual in Science 9 Supernova

13                       Social Science NCERT-India and Contemporary World 1 (History) 9 NCERT

14                        Contemporary India-1 (Geography) 9 NCERT

15                       Social Science Economics NCERT 9 NCERT

16 Democratic Politics( Civics) 9 NCERT

17                       Computer (402) Information technology 1.o 9 Orange Publication 

18                       Punjabi Sahitya  Vangi 9 PSEB

19                       Punjabi 1 Sahitya Mala 9 PSEB

20                        Punjabi grammar Punjabi vyakaran 9 S.P.Publications

21                      SST Self Study Self study in social science 9 Evergreen publications

22                        School Atlas 9 Euphus learning

23                            Math 1 R.D. Sharma 9 Dhanpat Rai Publications

24                          Science 1 Physics today 9 Cordova

25                          Science 1 Chemistry today 9 Cordova

26                          Science 1 Biology today 9 Cordova
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